Summary report

Lists all the questions in the survey and displays a summary with detailed statistics and a chart for each question.
Free text responses are not included.
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Report info

Report date:

Start date:

Stop date:

Stored responses:

Number of completed responses:

Friday, September 14, 2018 11:30:01 AM MDT
Friday, May 25, 2018 2:54:00 PM MDT
Tuesday, August 28, 2018 10:00:00 AM MDT
2050

2049



Question 1

| was advised at:

College of Arts & Sciences
University College

Anderson School of Management
College of Education

School of Engineering

College of Fine Arts

School of Architecture +
Planning

0 49 98 147 196 245 294 343 392 441 490 539 588 G4l

Frequency table

College of Arts & Sciences 555 555 27.07% 27.07% 27.09% 27.09%
University College 641 1196 31.27% 58.34% 31.28% 58.37%
Anderson School of Management 183 1379 8.93% 67.27% 8.93% 67.3%
College of Education 186 1565 9.07% 76.34% 9.08% 76.38%
School of Engineering 267 1832 13.02% 89.37% 13.03% 89.41%
College of Fine Arts 169 2001 8.24% 97.61% 8.25% 97.66%
School of Architecture + Planning 48 2049 2.34% 99.95% 2.34% 100%
Sum: 2049 - 99.95% - 100% -

Not answered: 1 - 0.05% - - -
Average: 2.84 Minimum: 1 Variance: 3.1

Median: 2 Maximum: 7 Std. deviation: 1.76

Total answered: 2049

217



Question 2

Based on advising during New Student Orientation, | am confident in using LoboWeb to search for classes on my own.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Meutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Frequency table

Strongly Agree 916 916 44.68% 44.68% 44.7% 44.7%
Agree 923 1839 45.02% 89.71% 45.05% 89.75%
Neutral 186 2025 9.07% 98.78% 9.08% 98.83%
Disagree 18 2043 0.88% 99.66% 0.88% 99.71%
Strongly Disagree 6 2049 0.29% 99.95% 0.29% 100%
Sum: 2049 - 99.95% - 100% -

Not answered: 1 - 0.05% - - -
Average: 1.67 Minimum: 1 Variance: 0.49

Median: 2 Maximum: 5 Std. deviation: 0.7

Total answered: 2049

3/7



Question 3

Based on advising during New Student Orientation, | am confident in using LoboWeb to view my class schedule.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Meutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

84 168 252 336 420 504 588 672 756 840 924 1,008 1,088

Frequency table

Strongly Agree 1088 1088 53.07% 53.07% 53.1% 53.1%
Agree 824 1912 40.2% 93.27% 40.21% 93.31%
Neutral 129 2041 6.29% 99.56% 6.3% 99.61%
Disagree 5 2046 0.24% 99.8% 0.24% 99.85%
Strongly Disagree 3 2049 0.15% 99.95% 0.15% 100%
Sum: 2049 - 99.95% - 100% -

Not answered: 1 - 0.05% - - -
Average: 1.54 Minimum: 1 Variance: 0.41

Median: 1 Maximum: 5 Std. deviation: 0.64

Total answered: 2049

417



Question 4

Based on advising during New Student Orientation, | am confident in finding my advisor's calendar in LoboAchieve.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Meutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

0 66 132 198 264 330 396 462 528 594 G660 726 792 862

Frequency table

Strongly Agree 846 846 41.27% 41.27% 41.29% 41.29%
Agree 862 1708 42.05% 83.32% 42.07% 83.36%
Neutral 290 1998 14.15% 97.46% 14.15% 97.51%
Disagree 45 2043 2.2% 99.66% 2.2% 99.71%
Strongly Disagree 6 2049 0.29% 99.95% 0.29% 100%
Sum: 2049 - 99.95% - 100% -

Not answered: 1 - 0.05% - - -
Average: 1.78 Minimum: 1 Variance: 0.62

Median: 2 Maximum: 5 Std. deviation: 0.79

Total answered: 2049

5/7



Question 5

My advisor was attentive to my individual questions/concerns.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Meutral

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

0 119 238 357 476 5895 714 833 952 1,071 1,190 1,309 1,428 1,546

Frequency table

Strongly Agree 1546 1546 75.41% 75.41% 75.45% 75.45%
Agree 420 1966 20.49% 95.9% 20.5% 95.95%
Neutral 69 2035 3.37% 99.27% 3.37% 99.32%
Strongly Disagree 8 2043 0.39% 99.66% 0.39% 99.71%
Disagree 6 2049 0.29% 99.95% 0.29% 100%
Sum: 2049 - 99.95% - 100% -

Not answered: 1 - 0.05% - - -
Average: 1.3 Minimum: 1 Variance: 0.33

Median: 1 Maximum: 5 Std. deviation: 0.58

Total answered: 2049

6/7



Question 6

Do you have anything to add about your advisor or your advising experience at New Student Orientation?
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